
Show #B1431: Rode To Reno Show #1 (08/20/2016)

70. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Rein) - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 491 Red White And Smooth Todd Crawford 148.50 Flag Ranch LLC

2 306 Red River Rivalry Shawn D. Hays 147.00 Walter & Hays;Tammy 

3 477 Cashed My Cd Jay McLaughlin 146.00 Aaron Ranch

4 345 Reys A Shine Chris C Dawson 145.00 Carol Rose

5 324 Shiney Attire Chris C Dawson 144.50 WW Ranch LLC

5 315 Electra Tuff Robert Chown 144.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

5 383 Roosters Pistolena Lee C Deacon 144.50 CDJ Performance Horses

5 376 Hi Hill Bud Danielle Lybbert 144.50 Christian K Lybbert

9 377 Dualin Martina Ron Ralls 144.00 Elia Sergio

9 301 Sioux Me Mama Ashley M Deacon 144.00 Deacon Equine/T & L Deacon

11 462 Shesa Lota Long Legs Trey Pool 143.50 Michelle Cannon

12 389 Mini Hot Flashes Ron Ralls 143.00 Kay Rankin Williams

13 380 No Big Dual Robert J. Smith III 142.50 Becky Smith

14 388 Stylish Metallic Ron Ralls 141.50 Kay Rankin Williams

14 493 Sioux Me Please Jordan Williams 141.50 Parke Greeson

14 322 My Boom Box Dustin Mills 141.50 Lynn Rohwedder

17 441 Boxo Valentines Cat Clay Volmer 141.00 Jecca R Ostrander

17 346 Shine Smarter Sarah L Dawson 141.00 Richard And Cheryl Winters

19 415 Seven S Calico Cat Robert Forst 140.00 Terry Stuart Forst

20 401 Truly Screyumptious M. Wade Meador 138.50 Flag Ranch LLC

21 402 Little Katie Kat Ben Baldus 129.50 Brooke M Wharton

71. NRCHA IOD: INT. OPEN DERBY (Rein) - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 306 Red River Rivalry Shawn D. Hays 147.00 Walter & Hays;Tammy 

2 315 Electra Tuff Robert Chown 144.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

2 383 Roosters Pistolena Lee C Deacon 144.50 CDJ Performance Horses

2 376 Hi Hill Bud Danielle Lybbert 144.50 Christian K Lybbert

5 377 Dualin Martina Ron Ralls 144.00 Elia Sergio

5 301 Sioux Me Mama Ashley M Deacon 144.00 Deacon Equine/T & L Deacon

7 462 Shesa Lota Long Legs Trey Pool 143.50 Michelle Cannon

8 389 Mini Hot Flashes Ron Ralls 143.00 Kay Rankin Williams

9 380 No Big Dual Robert J. Smith III 142.50 Becky Smith

10 388 Stylish Metallic Ron Ralls 141.50 Kay Rankin Williams

10 493 Sioux Me Please Jordan Williams 141.50 Parke Greeson

10 322 My Boom Box Dustin Mills 141.50 Lynn Rohwedder

13 441 Boxo Valentines Cat Clay Volmer 141.00 Jecca R Ostrander

13 346 Shine Smarter Sarah L Dawson 141.00 Richard And Cheryl Winters

15 415 Seven S Calico Cat Robert Forst 140.00 Terry Stuart Forst

16 401 Truly Screyumptious M. Wade Meador 138.50 Flag Ranch LLC

17 402 Little Katie Kat Ben Baldus 129.50 Brooke M Wharton

72. NRCHA LOD: LTD OPEN DERBY (Rein) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 383 Roosters Pistolena Lee C Deacon 144.50 CDJ Performance Horses

1 376 Hi Hill Bud Danielle Lybbert 144.50 Christian K Lybbert
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3 301 Sioux Me Mama Ashley M Deacon 144.00 Deacon Equine/T & L Deacon

4 462 Shesa Lota Long Legs Trey Pool 143.50 Michelle Cannon

5 380 No Big Dual Robert J. Smith III 142.50 Becky Smith

6 493 Sioux Me Please Jordan Williams 141.50 Parke Greeson

6 322 My Boom Box Dustin Mills 141.50 Lynn Rohwedder

8 441 Boxo Valentines Cat Clay Volmer 141.00 Jecca R Ostrander

73. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 491 Red White And Smooth Todd Crawford 148.50 Flag Ranch LLC

2 315 Electra Tuff Robert Chown 144.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

3 462 Shesa Lota Long Legs Trey Pool 143.50 Michelle Cannon

4 441 Boxo Valentines Cat Clay Volmer 141.00 Jecca R Ostrander

5 443 Spooknic Joe W Harper 140.00 Jeremy Cox

6 402 Little Katie Kat Ben Baldus 129.50 Brooke M Wharton

74. NRCHA L1LOD: Level One Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 376 Hi Hill Bud Danielle Lybbert 144.50 Christian K Lybbert

2 462 Shesa Lota Long Legs Trey Pool 143.50 Michelle Cannon

3 397 BFR Smart Lil Luna Jordan Williams 142.50 Harris Riverbend Farms

4 441 Boxo Valentines Cat Clay Volmer 141.00 Jecca R Ostrander

5 421 Steelin Magnolias Ben P Bowman 137.50 Steve And Kathy Headley

6 311 Katty Mae Hughes Rhett Todd Baker 134.00 Stan And Melinda Butler


